WATERPROOF ,DUSTPROOF ,IP653warranty
YEARSLED
professional OEM & ODM & PATENT DESIGN
Professional led lights manufacturer
BATTEN LIGHTnew
FASHION \ DURABLE \ ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
Steel Plant，Electric Power Plant，Boat，Stadium
OEM & ODM
Patent Design3warranty
YEARSLED
professional
Mode A:Connection Way
CONNECTION WAY
Mode B:can be connected
Installation Accessories
A VARIETY OF SIZE SELECTION
Core Of Science
And
Technology
T: +86- 0760-23822009 E-mail: info@lonyung.com
LONYUNG LED LIGHTING CO.,LTD OEM / ODM / PATENT DESIGN
PRODUCT LINE DRAWING
Ordinary Light / Induction Lamp
SPECIFICATION
Model
LY-T5SL600-15W 549x41x36(mm)/2ft SMD2835 15W
clear
Frosted
clear
Frosted

1950
2750
3250
3300
3900
4400
5200
1680
1980
2800
3300
3360
3960
4480
5280
LY-T5SL900-25W 853x41x36(mm)/3ft SMD2835 25W
LY-T5SL1200-30W 1149x41x36(mm)/4ft SMD2835 30W
LY-T5SL1500-40W 1483x41x36(mm)/5ft SMD2835 40W
Size Led Power Pc Cover WW2700-3200K NW4000-4500K CW6000-6500K
Luminous Flux(Lm)  ±10%
clear
Frosted
clear
Frosted
4750
5630
6480
7680
4840
5720
6600
7800
4930
5800
6720
7920
LY-T5SL1800-44W 1782x41x36(mm)/6ft SMD2835 44W
LY-T5SL2400-60W 2284x41x36(mm)/8ft SMD2835 60W
Size:(mm)
FASHION \ DURABLE \ ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
OEM & ODM